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Ethno World Auction

Tuesday, August 27th 2013

Lot # 401
African carved ivory tusk, ht. 22".
$300 - $500

Pair of Satsuma bud vases, height 4 inches.
$75 - $125

Lot # 403
Chinese "Famille-Rose" painted vessel, height 11
1/2in.

$75 - $150

Lot # 404
Oriental carved horn seal.
$150 - $250

Lo
Bone and ivory carving with nautical motif, length
3 1/4in.

$50 - $100
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Lot # 406
Cloisonne vase, height 6 inches.
$150 - $200

Lot # 407
Bronze incense burner with dog of Fo finial on a
pierced wooden base, overall height 9 1/4".
$75 - $125

Lot # 408
Pr. rhino horns mounted by Rowland Ward, shot
1906 by Robert F.Keeling, longest 30 1/2".
$75,000 - $100,000
Pair of Asian Cloisonne vases.

$50 - $75
Chinese pottery head model.
$125 - $175
Bronze planter.
$50 - $75
Three Chinese rugs.
$50 - $100
Asian composition standing figure.
$50 - $75

Lot # 414
Oriental china covered bowl painted in Imari
colours, height 8 1/2in.

$50 - $100
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South East Asian metal statue.

$50 - $100
Lot #416

Oriental china covered cup, height 6 inches.

$25 - $50
Oriental composition standing figure.

$50 - $75
Chinese styled coffee table.

$20 - $40
Asian blue and white jardiniere.

$50 - $75

Lot # 420
Japanese woodblock print signed Hiroshi Yoshida,
14 1/2" x 9 1/2", "A Glimpse of Eluno Park".

$200 - $300

Lot # 421
Japanese woodblock print signed Toshi Yoshida,
9" x 14 1/2", "Bamboo Garden".
$200 - $300

Lot # 422
Japanese woodblock print signed Hiroshi Yoshida,
91/2" x 14 1/2", "A Calm Day".

$300 - $500
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Lot # 423
Japanese woodblock print signed Hiroshi Yoshida,
9 1/2" x 14 3/4", "Fugi yoma from Miko".
$300 - $500

Lot # 424

Chinese signed watercolour, 18" x 14", "Exterior
Scene with musicians”.

$100 - $200
Chinese carved hardwood alter table.

$300 - $500
Pair of Chinese carved rosewood armchairs.

$300 - $500
Mexican mask.

$20 - $40

_L;t#4287'
Pair of Chinese blue & white painted celadon
ground vases decorated with figures, ht. 24".
$400 - $600
Pair of Middle Eastern paintings in micro-mosaic
frames.

$15 - $30
Oriental metal work figure of a standing Holy man,
height 12 in.
$30 - $60
Watercolour signed T. Kobayashi, 12 1/2" x 19
1/2", "Carrying sticks on bridge".
$100 - $300
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Lot # 432

Japanese woodblock print signed Koda.
$50 - $75
Lot # 433
Indian miniature painting, 8 1/4in. x 4 in.,
"Greeting".
$50 - $75
Lot # 434
Antique Chinese painting, 13 1/2" x 19".
$500 - $700

Four framed watercolours signed Mattias, "Middle
Eastern Arabs in Costume".
$30 - $60

Lot # 436
Japanese diptych woodblock print- Kunisada, 7" x
9 1/8", "Figure Riding Elephant".

$100 - $200
Japanese woodblock print, "Bath House".
$50 - $75
Asian blue and white china umbrella stand, height
24 in.

$100 - $150
Circular carved wooden table.
$20 - $30
Elephant Foot plant.
$20 - $30
Asian circular rug.
$50 - $75

Sumac mat.
$50 - $75
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Asian rug.
$50 - $100
Lot7;4121.4
Chinese blue and white covered vase, ht. 23".
$200 - $400
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ot# 44' .
Peking glass vase with floral decorating, ht.6 3/4".
$200 - $300
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Lot # 446
Central American Pre-Columbian polychrome
decorated terra-cotta bowl, diameter 4 7/8in.

$50 - $75

Lot # 447
Inuit soapstone carved figure of a hunter and
walrus signed with number & latters,ht.4 1/2 in.
$50 - $75

Lot # 448
Inuit soapstone carving of an owl.

$100 - $200
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Oriental china vase with wooden rim decorated in
Imari colours, height 10 in.
$50 - $75

Lot # 450
Ancient Yangtze River Chinese bronze figural bird
vessel.

$1,750 - $2,250

Lot # 451
Japanese carved ivory figure, height 6 1/4 in.,
Estate of Harriet Gooderham.

$600 - $800

Lot # 452
Chinese carved coral handled page turner, coral 2

1/2".
$250 - $350

Lot # 453
Japanese carved ivory figure, " Woman with Child
holding a Doll", ht 5 3/4", Est. of Harriet Go

$900 - $1,200
Salish basket with lid.
$50 - $75

Lot # 455
Salish woven basket with tapered shape and
imbricated design, height 6 1/4 in.

$100 - $150
Salish circular basket with handle.
$50 - $75
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Salish circular basket with lid.

$50 - $75
Lot # 458
Middle Eastern framed illumination.
$75 - $125
Middle Eastern painting in micro-mosaic frame.
$15 - $30

Lot # 460
Oriental ceramic multi-chrome decorated vase
converted into a table lamp,overall h.30".

$50 - $100
Red lacquered side cabinet.
$75 - $150
Large Oriental vase.
$50 - $75

Asian eight panel screen dated 1939.
$1,000 - $1,500

’ Lét # 464-
Inuit carved soapstone of a Hunter.
$50 - $100

Lot # 465
Asian jar with beige glaze, four elephant ears, 9".
$300 - $500
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Lot # 466
Tlingit twined root basket with separate lid, top
diameter 5 3/4".

$125 - $175

ST

Lot # 467
Chinese Ming-shaped famille rose vase, height 12
1/4 in.

$50 - $100
Lot.# 468
Inuit soapstone carving with fish, "Laso Hak".
$200 - $300

Oriental terra-cotta style ceramic brush pot with
raised dragon design, height 12 in.
$50 - $75

A
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Inuit soapstone and whale bone carving of four
seals.

$250 - $500

. Lot # 471
Inuit whale bone carved bust with double sided
figure, length 7 in.

$75 - $125
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Lot # 472
Pair of Chinese covered pots with floral
decorations.
$200 - $300

Lot # 473
Inuit whale bone carved double sided face, length
7 in.
$75 - $150
Pair of Japanese export vases.
$30 - $60

Lot # 475
Antique Chinese hand painted porcelain teapot.

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 476
Chinese blue and white porcelain vase converted
into a table lamp,ht.14 in.
$75 - $150
Set of three Chinese carved hardwood nesting
tables.

$150 - $250
Brass hammered pot with feet.
$25 - $50
Chinese Low hardwood table.
$200 - $400
Saki container.
$15 - $30
Caucasian style Asian rug.
$75 - $125
Ceramic panda planter.
$20 - $30
Screen frame.
$10 - $15
Oceanic carved mask.
$25 - $50

Oriental four panel screen.
$50 - $100
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Chinese embroidered panel.

$10 - $15
&
Lot # 487
Chinese baluster vase, ht 11 1/2".
$100 - $200
Pair of circular marble top side tables/plant stands.
$50 - $100

L0 # 49
Oriental carved wooden figure of GuanYin, height
18 1/2 in.

$100 - $150
Pair of old oriental tankas.
$400 - $600
Asian brass figural door knocker.
$15 - $30
Small Asian stool.
$10 - $20
Shield and native plaque.
$10 - $15
Two Asian papier mache balls.
$15 - $30
Camel saddle foot stool.
$20 - $30
Framed silk painting "Landscape".
$20 - $40
Round brass tray.
$10 - $20
Lot#498
Anatolian kilim prayer rug, 6'4" x 4'2".
$150 - $250
Lot of Oriental china and ceramics.
$25 - $50

Pair of Oriental silver bottles marked with stamp-
80, height 4 1/2 in.
$100 - $150
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Lot # 501
Chinese carved shushan stone brush wash bowl,
dia 5in.

$200 - $300
Chinese ivory carving, "Vegetable with
Grasshopper".

$80 - $140
Oriental carved ivory clam,cow & box
$25 - $50
Lot # 504
Chinese apple-green snuff bottle.
$25 - $50
Lot # 505
Chinese agate snuff bottle.
$30 - $60

Oriental carved ivory calling card case with
elaborate outside raised decoration, length 3 3/4".
$50 - $75

Lot # 507
Chinese purple glass snuff bottle.

$30 - $60
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Chinese two-colour fish-motif snuff bottle.
$50 - $75
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" Lot#509
Oriental carved ivory figure of an artist with brush,
height 2 3/4in.

$50 - $75

ot # 510
Chinese hand painted brush wash, dia 4".
$25 - $50

Lot #511
Chinese carved multi-coloured jade pendant with a
nephrite snuff dish.

$100 - $150
Asian bronzed wall plague-Ganesh.
$10 - $15
Lot # 513
Chinese red-ground bowl, dia 5 1/2".
$50 - $100
Chinese painted terra-cotta tea pot.
$20 - $30
Pair of Oriental foo dogs.
$20 - $30

Lot # 516
Chinese ducai plate.

$50 - $80
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524

525

526

Asian painted covered vase.
$20 - $30

Lot # 518
Chinese export famille noir plate warmer, top dia.
10in.

$50 - $75
Cantonese china covered dish.
$30 - $60
Chinese ivory model of a pagoda.
$90 - $150
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Lot # ;521
Oriental silver decorated vase, height 9 3/4 in.
$200 - $300
Oriental carved hardstone carved bird figure
group, overall height 8 1/4 in.
$50 - $100
Pair of Oriental cinnabar vases on wooden
stands,overall heights 7 1/2 inches.
$50 - $100

Lot # 524
Pastel signed Meredith-N.W.T., 35" x 24", "Inuit
Child in Parka".

$50 - $75
Oil on board signed with block, 12" x 16", "Asian
River Scene".
$20 - $30

Lot # 526
Asian hand painted tapestry, 58" x 35".
$50 - $100
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Inuit limited edition print signed Sakarassie dated
'61-Povungnituk, "Goose",31/50.

$300 - $400
I R
‘ L
i Eﬁlq
3
e
Lot # 528
Shop proof signed Goyce Kakegamic,
"Drumming".
$150 - $300

Lot # 529
Oil on canvas signed by S. Fletcher, 24"X30",
"Study of Masks".
$50 - $100

Lot # 530
Japanese woodblock print att.to Munkata, 14 in. x
9 1/4in.
$150 - $300

Lot # 531
Limited edition print signed Joseph M. Wilson,
156/160, d.1991, "Killer Whale".

$50 - $100
Japanese picture on silk.
$20 - $30
Papua New Guinea figure.
$30 - $50
Papua New Guinea drum.
$20 - $40
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Lc;t # 535
Two matching Oriental shaped bowls, diameters 9
1/2" & 7 1/4".

$50 - $100

Miniature-Japanese armor.

$10 - $20
Burmese wall hanging.

$10 - $20
Asian table lamp.

$25 - $50
Japanese carved wooden figure.

$20 - $30

Chinese brass cylindrical shaped teapot, height 7
in.

$15 - $30
Lot of Asian pottery.
$25 - $50
Lot of Nepalese items.
$20 - $30
Lot of Mexican Christmas balls, etc.
$10 - $20
Lot of Indian embroidered figures, etc.
$15 - $30
Lot # 545
Nuu-chah-nulth woven basket.
$75 - $125
Salish circular basket.
$50 - $75
Hindu God statue.
$20 - $40
Asian carpet.
$50 - $100

Lot # 549
Asian metal work figure, height 9".

$50 - $100
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Lot#550
Japanese carved ivory Landscape with figures,
height 7", Estate of Harriet Gooderham.

$600 - $800
Oriental figure.
$15 - $30

lot#552
Chinese brown jar with dull glaze, 4 elephant ears,
8 1/4".

$50 - $100
Carved jade dragon.
$50 - $100
Asian standing bronze figure, height 9 3/4 in.
$15 - $30

Lot # 555
Inuit soapstone carved figure of a hunter.

$75 - $125
Lot # 556
Inuit carved soapstone salmon.
$50 - $100
Baffin Island seal skin and soapstone dolls.
$50 - $100

L 558
Inuit soapstone and ivory narwhale figure.
$100 - $150

Lot # 559
559 Inuit soapstone carved head.

Lot # 560

$50 - $100

560 Small North West Coast Native carved cedar

mask-D'Sonoqua, height 5 1/2 in.

.

Lot # 561
561 Two Inuit carved soapstone loons.

Lot # 562
562 Inuit carved soapstone seal signed Charlie with
disc number E9-1834, length 6 inches.

Lot # 563
563 Inuit soapstone carving of an otter.

564 Inuit soapstone carving of a swan.

Lot # 565
565 Inuit soapstone carving of a Hunter.

$25 - $50

$75 - $125

$50 - $75

$50 - $100

$30 - $60

$150 - $300
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Lot # 566
Inuit soapstone carving of a Hunter.
$100 - $200

Lot#éGf
Chinese porcelain "mille-fiore" vase, height 13 3/4
in.

$50 - $75
| e RS -95
Lot # 568
Pair of Chinese blue/white shallow bowls, dia 11".
$200 - $300
Pair of carved jade birds with stands.
$50 - $100
Blanc-de-chine Guan Yin figure.
$100 - $200
Asian carpet.
$75 - $125
Mexican wool blanket.
$15 - $30
Oriental carved hardwood figure group of dragons.
$50 - $75
Treasure box.
$20 - $30

Oriental glazed ceramic coloured hen in a fitted
box.

$75 - $125
Lot # 576
Python skin, appr. 5 metres.
$100 - $200
Chinese brass jardiniere with stand.
$40 - $80
Carved wooden elephant table.
$75 - $125
Chinese brass planter.
$25 - $50

Lot # 580
Oriental bronze bulb bowl, length 7 1/4 in.
$50 - $75
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18th century Chinese Famille Rose porcelain
lamps with 19th century fittings.

$300 - $500
Chinese carved water buffalo and mountain goat
figures.

$50 - $100
e
Lot # 583
Unframed Chinese watercolour.
$25 - $50
Oriental vase.
$50 - $75
Pair of Balinese carved wooden book ends.
$20 - $30

Oriental china bulb bowl with agates, length 8 1/2
in.

$25 - $50
B
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Unframed Chinese calligraphy watercolour.
$25 - $50
Oriental sideboard.
$100 - $200

Lot # 589
Chinese 19th century "New Years" bowl, length 10
1/2 in.

$25 - $50
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Lot # 590
Oriental carved ivory figure group of two elephants
on wooden base, length of base 5 1/4in.
$50 - $75
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Lot # 591
Early native carved argillite pole, "Eagle &
Human", in the manner of Capt. Andrew Brown, 5
1/2"

$200 - $300

Lot # 592
North West Coast native carved horn with totem
carved handle, length 9 in.
$300 - $500

North West Coast native carved horn with totem
carved handle, length 9 in.

$300 - $500
Lot # 593
19th century opium pipe, length 20".
$200 - $400
Thai decorated metal work compote.
$50 - $75
Lot # 595
Iron hand forged spear tip, length 18 in.
$50 - $100
Lot # 596

African ivory carved figure of a young lady
mounted on a wooden base, overall height 6 in.
$200 - $250
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Chinese metal-work decorated pendant.

$75 - $125
Chinese blue and white slipper.
$10 - $15
Lot # 599
Pair of Chinese metal-work scroll weights.
$100 - $200
-5:@;0‘—111-
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Lot # 600

Japanese World War Il era katana long sword with
older blade.
$300 - $500

J

Y.
Lot # 601
Japanese World War Il era katana style long
sword.

i

$200 - $300

Lot # 602
Printer's proof print signed by Roy Henry Vickers,
d.1985, 17" x 14", "Eagle's Nest".
$100 - $200
Indonesian female figure.
$15 - $30
Six limited edition prints signed Richard hunt, "Golf
Themed".
$150 - $300

Lot # 605
Glass goblet with Nuu-chah-nulth woven cover,
height 6 1/4 in.

$40 - $60
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Nuu-chah-nulth basket.
$50 - $75

Lot # 607
Asian hand painted vase.
$20 - $30

# 6
19 th. century Chinese ceramic ginger jar, height 6
3/4 in.

$100 - $150
Lot # 609
Chinese hand painted pottery Buddha figure.
$100 - $200
Chinese silver and enamel fork and spoon set.
$300 - $500
Lt;‘;gll
Eastern metal work goblet.
$40 - $60
Chinese carved soapstone figure of a Holy Man.
$30 - $60
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Lot # 613
Japanese "Kutani Ware" china bowl, diameter 9
1/8 in.

$100 - $150
| rogh
. Lot # 614

Pair of Chinese blanc-de-chine figures.

$40 - $60
Chinese painted china bowl, dia.7 1/2 in.

$25 - $50
Oceanic carved paddle.

$50 - $75
Dayak stick.

$15 - $30
Set of five lacquered dishes.

$10 - $20
Wooden table lamp.

$25 - $50

Lot # 620
Limited edition print signed Richard Hunt, 71/180,
d.2006, 18" x 24", "Eagle House Front".

$50 - $100

Large birch bark basket.

$50 - $75
Large basket.

$20 - $30
Birch bark basket.

$10 - $15
Asian blue and white vase.

$25 - $50
Two birch bark baskets.

$25 - $50
Chinese export figurine signed on bottom.

$50 - $75
Inuit bone carved polar bear in frame.

$20 - $40

Oriental figure.
$15 - $30
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Chinese enamel decorated vase, height 8 in.

$20 - $40
Lot # 630
Pair of cloisonne enamel floral vases on stands.
$200 - $300
Lot of Asian hand painted items.
$20 - $40
Oriental tea pot.
$10 - $20
Pair of carved ducks.
$20 - $30
Japanese tea pot and two covered vases.
$25 - $50
Dragon handle tea pot.
$15 - $30
Asian style bookshelf.
$150 - $300
Brass bucket on stand.
$20 - $40
Chinese lacquered and painted pedestal.
$125 - $175
Mixed media signed E. Parker, "Standing Geisha".
$40 - $60
Acrylic on paper signed J.Whitehead.
$25 - $50

Lot # 641
Limited edition silkscreen signed Henry Speck,
numbered 134/199, "Sea Man".

$50 - $75
Pair of carved wooden table lamps.

$20 - $30
Slit drum.

$20 - $30
Lot of soapstone elephants.

$20 - $40
Lot of Asian pottery including plate.

$20 - $40
Chinese opera doll.

$15 - $30

Lot of Native North West Coast baskets with a
small Inuit carving.
$100 - $200
Two carved wooden busts.
$20 - $30
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Two North West Coast native design carved cedar
model poles signed Dave Williams & Danny
James.
$25 - $50

Indonesian hand crafted wooden chest of drawers.

$150 - $300
Chinese seated figure mounted on a wooden
base, overall height 6 1/2 in.

$50 - $100
Hand carved soapstone geese.
$50 - $100
Chipped point.
$15 - $30

Alaskan ivory and silver letter opener, length 8 1/2
in.

$25 - $50

Lot of Cambodian bronze painted musicians.
$50 - $100

Bronze giraffe, seated, height 7 in.

$10 - $15
Oriental carved jade horse, length 6 inches.

$50 - $75
Carved native ornament, "Rider on Horse".

$15 - $30
2 pieces Inuit art.

$15 - $30
Oriental porcelain slipper in fitted box.

$15 - $30
Japanese coloured glazed vase.

$20 - $30

Inuit carved soapstone owl and three other
carvings.

$25 - $50
Lot of Burmese metal-work figures and art.

$20 - $30
Oriental vase.

$25 - $50
3 woven baskets by Lillian Main.

$50 - $75
Lot of Oriental silver jewelry.

$50 - $100
Lot # 667

Carved ivory cased fish shaped pin holder.

$15 - $25
Pair of Chinese figures.

$20 - $30
Oriental carved stone archer ring and hat cap.

$25 - $50
Two Baffin Island seal skin Ookpiks.

$25 - $50
Three blue and white ginger jars.

$20 - $30

Coloured glazed teapot with handle.
$15 - $30
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674

675

676

677

678

679
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Four Chinese jars/vases.

$25 - $50
Oriental blue and white vase signed on base.
$40 - $80
Lot # 67
Chinese hand painted foo dog.
$40 - $60
Oriental framed collection of Lunar Monster coins.
$25 - $50
ém{‘c“: ‘ “ J
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Lot # 677
Asian pottery paint brush holder.
$15 - $30

Lot # 678
Asian carved and painted pierced marble seated
figure, height 6 1/2 in.
$100 - $150
Mexican pottery pitcher.
$25 - $50

Lot # 686
Ching Dynasty Chinese porcelain vase-chipped,
height 9 in.

$400 - $600
Three Chinese vases.
$25 - $50

682
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Lot # 682
Mughal school mixed media on cloth unsigned,
35" x 47", "Drawing Water".

$200 - $300

Lot # 683
Limited edition print signed Tony Hunt, numbered
& dated 61/150/74, "Kwakiutl Hokhok".

$50 - $100

Lot # 684
Limited edition print signed C.W. Elliott, 132/150,
d.1994, "Sea Eagle".
$50 - $100

Lot # 685
Limited edition print signed Charles Elliott,
119/200, d.1979, 17" x 17", "Schnam & Wolf
Spirits".
$50 - $100

Lot # 686
Ltd. ed. print signed Joseph Wilson, 126/150,
d.1991, 16" x 13 1/2", "Seals".

$30 - $50
Limited edition serigraph signed Blake Nebonigi
numbered 45 75, "Cow Dream".

$70 - $90
Framed Mola quilt.

$20 - $40
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Asian watercolour.
$20 - $40

Lot # 690
Acrylic and watercolour signed Jim Gilbert, 12 1/2"
x 21","Bald Eagle".

$50 - $100
Pair of African carved figures.
$20 - $30
Sword.
$15 - $30
Pair of Chinese brass vases.
$40 - $60
R, M
Lot # 694
Pair of Chinese blanc-de-chine foo dogs.
$50 - $100
Chinese brass dish.
$15 - $30
Papua New Guinea figure.
$20 - $40

Indonesian hand crafted wooden bedroom chest
of drawers.

$100 - $200
Chinese jardiniere with cranes and goldfish.
$60 - $120
Chinese miniature black lacquer screen.
$25 - $50
Asian table lamp.
$30 - $60
Large "hookah" pipe.
$25 - $50
Brass side table.
$20 - $40

Carved cedar "Kingfisher" plaque signed Jim
Gilbert.

$25 - $50
Central American painting on glass signed Felipe
Benitez.

$15 - $30
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712
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Lot # 705

Navajo rug, approx. 4'5" x 2'6".
$100 - $150

Lot of Thai and Indonesian items.

$20 - $40
Two framed tapestries.

$15 - $30
Embroidered wall hanging.

$10 - $15

Japanese watercolour sighed with chop block
"Cranes at Sun Rise".

$10 - $20
Lot # 710
19th century Chinese nobleman's hat box.
$300 - $500
Asian saddle bag.
$25 - $50
Lot # 712
Oriental leaf decorated bowl in fitted box.
$50 - $100
/ Lot # 713
African ceremonial whisk.
$40 - $60
Rectangular serving tray.
$10 - $15

Bench.
$20 - $30
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717

718

719

720

721

722

Lot # 716

Chinese multi-layer Peking glass snuff bottle.
$100 - $150
Lot # 717
Chinese carved amber snuff bottle.
$100 - $150
Lot # 718
Chinese cloisonne snuff bottle.
$100 - $125
Three Chinese stamps.
$20 - $30
Lot # 720
Carved horn cup, ht. 2 1/2".
$100 - $200
Lot#721
Chinese hand painted covered pot.
$100 - $200
Ivory carved Buddha.
$50 - $75

723

724

725

726

727

728

ot# 723
Chinese green glaze vase of small size.

$75 - $125

: .L-ot# 724
Oriental TianHuang stone official stamp, height 4
1/2 in.

$50 - $100
Lot # 725
Pair of metal-work and green marble foo dogs.
$75 - $125

Lot # 726
Chinese crackle glaze two handed pot, Yaun
Dynasty.

$50 - $75
Oriental blue and white china cup on a wooden
stand, diameter 3 1/2 in.
$15 - $30
e -5 ’ia;

Lot # 728
Pair of ivory standing ancestral figures mounted
on wooden bases, overall heights 4 3/4in.
$75 - $150



729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

738

Lot # 729

Small horn, height 3 3/4 in.
$50 - $100
Chinese painted ceramic dish.
$20 - $30
 Lot#731
Oriental stone carving.
$20 - $30
L
Lot # 732
Set of Chinese figurines.
$25 - $50

;ot#733
Chinese hand painted pair of small dishes,
diameter 4 1/2 in.

$20 - $30
(| I
Lot# 734
Chinese carved jade bi-disc, dia. 5 1/4".
$100 - $150
Chinese cloisonne blue bowl.
$40 - $80

Lot # 736 N
Pair of 19th century Japanese Imari chargers,
diameter 14 3/4 in.

$200 - $300
Antique Indian brass cooker, repurposed to be
hanging planter- prov.Est.Samuel Cohen.
$100 - $200
Lot of Asian dinner ware.
$50 - $100

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

Chinese dragon decorated carpet, approx. 10'6" x
8"

$200 - $300
 Lot#740
Chinese Imari pattern plate, dia. 8 1/2".
$50 - $100
“Lot#741
Pair of Satsuma vases, 14 1/2".
$300 - $400
A ‘\»‘
Lot # 742
Arctic fox.
$50 - $100
Lot # 71;3
Arctic fox.
$50 - $100

Lo:.:744f
Japanese Imari pattern plate, dia 8 1/4".
$50 - $100

Lot#_745
Chinese hand painted vase with children playing,
height 16 3/4 in.

$25 - $50
Asian red painted stool.
$20 - $30



747

748

749

750

751

752

753

Lot # 747
Chinese hand painted charger, dia 14 1/4".
$100 - $200
Dining table with 8 chairs.
$150 - $300
Chinese Napalese nephrite snuff bottle.
$100 - $150
Chinese Napalese nephrite snuff bottle.
$100 - $125
“ Lot # 751 .
Chinese pudding stone snuff bottle.
$100 - $150
Lot # 752
Chinese imperial yellow Peking glass snuff bottle.
$100 - $150

Chinese blue agate and lapis snuff bottle.
$100 - $150

754

755

756

757

758

759

Chinese blue and white wine cup, height 3 1/2 in.
N/A

Lot # 755
Chinese brown glaze snuff bottle.
$75 - $125

Lot # 756
Chinese blanc-de-chine vase with floral
decoration.
$150 - $300

Lot # 757
Chinese carved ivory apple-form diorama.
$10 - $15

Lot # 758
Pair of Asian silver zodiac bracelets.
$100 - $150

Lot # 759
Chinese blue ground wine cup, height 3 5/8 in.
$25 - $50



760

761

762

763

764

765

766

767

768

769

770

Lot # 760
Japanese bone inro.

$100 - $200
Lot# 761
Chinese agate snuff bottle.
$100 - $150
Cloisonne covered pot or ashtray.
$15 - $30

Lot # 763
Chinese dragon motif china snuff bottle.
$25 - $50
Japanese Satsuma two handled vase (repaired),
signed on bottom, height 6 1/2 in.

$50 - $75
Lot # 765
Chinese milk white glazed vase, ht. 5 3/4".
$100 - $150

Chinese lacquer bowl and dish.

$25 - $50
Chinese cloisonne white vase.

$40 - $80
Carved Asian lamp.

$25 - $50
2 Oriental pots with lids.

$20 - $30

\

ot#770
Oriental horn with silver and brass applied
decoration.

$30 - $60

771

772

773

774

775

776

77

778

779

Brass minorah.
$25 - $50

Lot # 772
Limited edition print signed Richard Hunt, 21/180,
d.2003, dia. 15", "Gone Fishing".

$50 - $100
Central American carved stone totem.
$20 - $30
Carved ivory rickshaw.
$20 - $30
Lot # 775
Chinese iron glaze wine pot, ht 4 1/2".
$25 - $50

CLot#776
Chinese blue/wht hand painted wine pot, ht 4 1/4".
$25 - $50
Lot of stamp albums including Chinese stamps,
etc.
$25 - $50

Lot # 778
Asian hand painted fine egg shell porcelain bowl in

box.
$300 - $400

Lot # 779
Japanese woodblock print, 14 1/4" x 9 3/4",
"Figures ".

$50 - $100



780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

789

790

791

792

793

794

795

796

Box of Scrimshaw pieces.

$20 - $30
Oriental caved foo dog.
$20 - $30
Lot # 782
Lot of early Chinese republic coins.
$100 - $200
Westcoast Native pottery bird figure.
$25 - $50
Pair of Chinese ivory female figures.
$75 - $125
Rose quartz skull.
$50 - $75
Pair of ivory bangles.
$50 - $75
Pair of Asian bangles with hard stones inset.
$50 - $75
Lot # 788
Pair of seal skin/caribou Eskimo masks.
$100 - $200

Four Chinese blue and white bowls bearing Ming
mark.

$200 - $400
Oriental painted scroll attributed to Qi BaiShi.
$50 - $75
Oceanic carved figure.
$50 - $75
Three wooden plant stands.
$25 - $50
Talking stick.
$25 - $50
Cased carved ivory chess set.
$150 - $300

Hand painted characters after Chinese novels
early 19th c.

$50 - $75
African drum.

$20 - $30

797

798

799

800

801

802

803

804

805

806

Lot #797
Pair of Chinese blue and white vases, height 10
1/4 in.

$50 - $75
Pair of Japanese booklets.

$15 - $30
Marble top end table.

$20 - $30

L.ot# 800
Japanese "Kutani Ware" china charger (cracked),
diameter 13 3/8 in.

$50 - $75
Laos basket-work carrying bag.

$10 - $15
Cast metal candle holder.

$20 - $30
Eastern embroidered blanket.

$25 - $50

Lot # 804
Painting sighed Ben Houstie dated 1998, 30 in. x
40 in., "Raven Sun".
$100 - $200
Oil pastel, Native elder.
$25 - $50

Lot # 806
Limited edition print signed Joseph M. Wilson,
13/100, d.1991, 18"x24", "Heron's Flight".
$100 - $200



807

808

809

810

811

812

813

814

815

816

817

818

.

 Lot#807

Artist proof print sighed Joseph M. Wilson, 8/15,
d.1991, 19" x 20", "Copper Island Eagle".

$50 - $100

Lot # 808
Limited edition print signed Joseph M. Wilson,
98/104, d.1990, 14" x 18" "Eagle".

$50 - $100

Lot # 809
Ltd.edition print Roy Henry Vickers "Messenger
Spirit".

$75 - $125
Burmese shoulder bags.
$20 - $30
Three carved & painted Balinese masks.
$25 - $50
Japanese scroll art.
$20 - $40
Bamboo umbrella.
$10 - $15
Inuit carving signed George Paul.
' $25 - $50
&
Lot' # 815
Arctic wolf.
$100 - $200
Four bamboo chairs with cushions.
$75 - $100
Lot of carvings.
$10 - $20

Black pottery vase.
$25 - $50

819

820

821

822

823

824

825

826

827

828

829

830

831

832

833

834

835

836

837

Three pictures signed M.Chan, dated 1927 and
1931.

$25 - $50
Archive circa cultural revolution cont.h/p "Cranes &
Pine Tree" meaning longevity on rice.

$300 - $400

Chinese embroidered panel with peacocks.

$25 - $50
Oriental carved chest.

$50 - $75
Native design painting on mirror.

$25 - $50
Framed Mastadon ivory wolf art.

$20 - $30

Lot # 825
Chinese "Swatow Shell Cutting Pictures", diorama
of a "Landscape".

$200 - $400
Chinese embroidered panel.
$20 - $40
Tibetan photographic print.
$10 - $20

Acrylic on canvas att. on back to Julie Mpetyane,
24 in. x 16 in., "Grass Seed & Body Paint".

$50 - $75
Asian saddle.

$25 - $50
Lot of brass plates and dishes.

$20 - $30
Two embroidered cushion covers.

$20 - $30
1950's Russian icon picture.

$20 - $30
Japanese jacket.

$15 - $30
Native carved cedar plaque, 14" x 25".

$20 - $30
Lot of Chinese paper decorations.

$10 - $20
Chinese wall scroll.

$25 - $50
Machete.

$10 - $20



838

839

840

841

842

843

844

845

846

847

848

ot # 838
19 th. century Ottoman Empire embroidered cloth,
24 in. x 23 in.

$50 - $75
Carved wooden head of a Buddha.
$20 - $30

Lot # 840
4 limited edition prints signed Richard Hunt, mostly
golf themed donated by artist.

$200 - $400
Parasol.
$10 - $15
Indonesian hand crafted wooden bed.
$100 - $200
Large Asian cabinet.
$50 - $100

Lot # 844
North West Coast native design frog decorated
sterling silver brooch.
$50 - $75
Antique Chinese smoky quartz stone seal with
tortoiseshell tiny dish, signed and in original box
$400 - $600

Lot # 846
Silver mounted ivory decorated figure of a man
smelling flower in ivory frame.

$25 - $50
Neolithic Chinese jade, pre Ming, figural disk.
$1,250 - $1,500
Chinese jade necklace with silver clasp.
$750 - $1,000

849

850

851

852

853

854

855

Chinese export silver bracelet.
$100 - $150

Lot #850
Chinese carved nut and jade pendant necklace.

$50 - $100

Lot # 851

Burma jade bangle and a Burma jade pendant.
$50 - $100

Chinese hardstone ring.

$20 - $40

Lot # 853
Carved Argillite Eagle pendant signed by Myles
Edgars d.1982.
$50 - $100

Lot # 854
Carved Argillite Bear pendant signed by Myles
Edgars d.1982.
$50 - $100

Lot # 855
Carved Argillite Killer Whale pendant S/by Myles
Edgars d.1982

$50 - $100



856

857

858

859

860

Lot # 856
Carved Argillite Eagle Moon pendant s/by Myles
Edgars d.1982
$50 - $100

Lot # 857
Carved Argillite Eagle pendant signed by Myles
Edgars d.1982.
$50 - $100

Lot # 858
Carved Argillite Eagle Feather pendant bearing
intl. H.J. d.1983.
$50 - $100

Lot # 859
Carved Argillite Bear pendant, signed by Mike
Brown.
$50 - $100

Lot # 860
Carved and inlaid Argillite pendant Creation Myth
s/by C.W. d. 1982.

$50 - $100

861

862

863

864

865

866

867

868

869

Lot # 861
Carved Argillite Bear pendant signed by Myles
Edgars d.1982.

$50 - $100
Indian sterling silver bracelet.
$20 - $40
Sterling silver and amethyst necklace.
$100 - $150

Lot # 864
Inuit soapstone carving with a mother & child and
face,ht.6 1/4", prov.Est.M.Pavelic.

$150 - $300

Lot # 865
Inuit carved soapstone seal with canoe.

$50 - $100
Soapstone carving of a duck.
$20 - $30
Lot # 867
Inuit soapstone carved bird.
$30 - $50

868
Inuit soapstone carving of Beluga whale.
$50 - $100

Lot # 86
Inuit soapstone carved bust.

$50 - $100



870 Lot of Inuit soapstone carvings.
$100 - $150

Lot # 871
871 Chinese shaving dish, dia 10"

$75 - $125

" Lot#872
872 Box of stone artifacts and chipped points, etc.
$50 - $100



